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Women / 6 / Group A
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Danielle Messenger606
Gold Medal

9.100 8.700 9.0509.200 36.050
2 3 1 2T 1 

1 

Mary Gasaway601
St. Louis Spirits

9.050 8.850 8.8008.750 35.450
3 1 7 5 2 

2 

Courtney Woods639
Gold Medal

8.800 8.825 8.3509.150 35.125
4T 2 2T 11 3 

3 

Kailyn Hamilton602
Gold Medal

8.800 8.300 8.7509.100 34.950
5T 7 4 6T 4 

4 

Hailey Eldridge638
Gold Medal

9.200 7.850 8.5509.150 34.750
1 9 3T 9 5 

5 

Kaydon Sutton618
Gold Medal

8.750 8.625 8.6008.300 34.275
6 4T 8 8 6 

6 

Annica Valmassei640
Dave's Gymnastics

8.200 8.625 8.4008.900 34.125
10 5T 5 10 7 

7 

Alexa Rizzo612
Dave's Gymnastics

8.500 8.575 8.7508.100 33.925
8 6 10 7T 8 

8 

Ella Alton627
Dynamics

8.650 7.625 9.1008.225 33.600
7 10 9 1 9 

9 

Mei Lin Hainline644
Dynamics

8.450 7.950 9.0508.050 33.500
9 8 11 3T 10 

10 

Grace Duff633
Dynamics

8.150 7.175 8.9508.825 33.100
11 11 6 4 11 

11 
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